
 

STATE BANK OF INDIA
Premises & Estate Department,3rd floor, 

Koti, Hyderabad, Telanga
 

CORRIGENDUM

With reference to TENDER ID:
25/09/2024, inviting tenders / 
lease basis, for use as Holiday Home from interested Individuals 
/ Bidders / Companies under Two Bid system
details are revised, 
S.No Description 

1 Last Date & Time 
submission of sealed 
bids   

2 Date & Time of 
Opening of Technical 
Bids 

All other terms and conditions remains the same.
 
Date: 17/10/2024   
     

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
Premises & Estate Department,3rd floor, Local Head Office, Bank Street, 

Koti, Hyderabad, Telangana -500 001 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

TENDER ID:P&E/24-25/HH/001
tenders / offers to hire HOTEL ROOMS 

for use as Holiday Home from interested Individuals 
/ Bidders / Companies under Two Bid system, the following 

Earlier Details Revised 
Time  of  

submission of sealed 
16/10/2024, 

03:00PM 

25/10

03:0

Date & Time of 
Technical 

16/10/2024, 

03:30PM 

25/10

03:30PM

All other terms and conditions remains the same. 

        
   The Asst. General Manager

Premises & Estate Department

Bank Street,  

25/HH/001 Dt. 
HOTEL ROOMS on 

for use as Holiday Home from interested Individuals 
the following 

Revised Details 
25/10/2024 

03:00PM 

25/10/2024 

03:30PM 

  
Asst. General Manager 

Department 


